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Name

LEE YOUNGGEON
SAFDARIAN Mohammadreza
BOSSHARD Benjamin
KIM MIN CHEOL
LADEVANT Tristan
DEVIN Virgile

VEIGA RODRIGUEZ Jorge
BROWN Jonathan Arthur
SHIMADA Yutaka
GANTNER Andreas

LIM JAEJUN

KWON YOUNGHYE
LADEVANT Louna
PARK JOON KYU
KADOTA Gihado
BOUCHET BERT MANOZ Mehdi
LEE CHANG HYON
ZURBRUGG Paul
SERRA Samuel

LIM Hyeongsub
MONDZELEWSKI Jan
HOWE Tyler

LINDLAU Kevin
NAKAJIMA Masato
WHITLEY Wilson

FETET Basile
BOUFFARD David
INOMATA Taro

GUNA Marko

MORRIS William

VAN HOEK Dennis

CC
KOR
IRI
Sul
KOR
FRA
FRA
ESP
Sul
JPN
LIE
KOR
KOR
FRA
KOR
JPN
FRA
KOR
Sul
USA
KOR
POL
CAN
USA
JPN
USA
FRA
CAN
JPN
SLO
GBR
NED

Bib Final

43
30
54
8

49
21
36
3

53
1

23
29
15
33
28
51
46
47
37
9

32
5

27
24
2

31
39
17
26
50
6

31.100
30.000
28.000
27.200
27.200
26.000
15.000
12.000

Semi Final
23.000
38.000
37.200
30.000
23.000
23.000
31.000
29.000
23.000
23.000
23.000
22.100
22.000
22.000
22.000
18.200

UIAA Ice Climbing World Cup - Cheongsong, Korea
10 January 2025 - 12 January 2025
MEN Lead Official General Result

Qualification

TOP, 26.000 (5.)
15.000, 29.000 (8.)
TOP, 27.000 (3.)
TOP, 25.100 (6.)
TOP, 25.100 (6.)
TOP, 28.000 (2.)
TOP, 24.000 (10.)
23.000, 25.100 (12.)
TOP, 25.000 (9.)
TOP, 24.000 (10.)
13.000, 27.200 (14.)
21.000, 25.000 (15.)
TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, 26.200 (4.)
23.000, 25.000 (13.)
23.000, 23.000 (16.)
17.000, 24.200 (17.)
17.100, 24.000 (18.)
17.000, 24.100 (19.)
22.000, 21.200 (20.)
22.000, 21.200 (20.)
13.100, 25.000 (22.)
17.000, 23.000 (23.)
14.200, 24.000 (24.)
21.000, 19.200 (25.)
15.000, 23.000 (26.)
20.000, 17.100 (27.)
13.100, 23.000 (28.)
17.000, 20.000 (29.)
17.000, 19.000 (30.)
13.100, 21.000 (31.)



31
33
34
34
34
37
37
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name

UMSTEAD lan

PARK HEEYONG

ITO Kenji

HUSZCZO Aleksander
DEARIE Scott

CANO BLAZQUEZ Javier
WATSON Rory
JABLONSKI Jedrzej

LEE KWANGMIN

ILLICK Eric

SEGEL Gregor
HASHIMOTO Tsubasa
MIKEL Jan

GANTNER Florian
PAREDES RAMOS Javier
PALLISTER Ken
GUERRA-ZUNIGA Pedro
NOONE Clark
STRYCHALA Mirostaw
SIWEK Jakub

MILLER Lewis

ZIMIN Anton

LO Him Wai

CHAN Chi Sang

CHAN Kwok Kin

LAI Man To

RON To

CC
USA
KOR
JPN
POL
GBR
ESP
GBR
POL
KOR
USA
SLO
JPN
CZE
LIE
ESP
GBR
CAN
GBR
POL
POL
GBR
KAZ
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG

Bib Final

4
56
48
11
22
41
19
55
18
35
16
52
40
34
38
25
12
57
45
20
58
7

44
42
13
14
10

Semi Final

Qualification
13.100, 21.000 (31.)
14.000, 19.000 (33.)
13.000, 21.000 (34.)
13.000, 21.000 (34.)
13.000, 21.000 (34.)
13.100, 17.000 (37.)
13.100, 17.000 (37.)
13.000, 20.200 (39.)
13.000, 17.000 (40.)
13.000, 13.200 (41.)
13.000, 13.100 (42.)
13.000, 13.100 (42.)
13.000, 13.000 (44.)
11.000, 13.100 (45.)
10.100, 13.100 (46.)
13.000, 11.000 (47.)
11.000, 13.000 (48.)
10.100, 13.000 (49.)
10.000, 13.000 (50.)
9.000, 13.000 (51.)
7.000, 13.000 (52.)
10.100, 11.000 (53.)
6.000, 13.000 (54.)
10.000, 8.000 (55.)
6.000, 12.000 (56.)
5.100, 7.000 (57.)
4.000, 7.000 (58.)

Result official
13.01.2025, 01:06
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